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Rookwood, Barnet Avenue - Catholic
Cemetery Necropolis Rookwood

Coor.:-33.874674,151.058127

Australia

List of Polish airmen (32):

Official
Number

781235

782918

794457

707729
704784
704875
794847
794423
P-0924

781481
706234

703458

705855

705856

781859
705694
P-0982

780584

First
name

Mieczystaw
Wojciech

Zdzistaw
Kazimierz

Jakub

Jozef
Jozef
Stanistaw
J6zef
Jézef
Janusz
Witold
Antoni

Antoni

Stanistaw

Zbigniew
Ferdynand

Karol Konstanty
Julian
Bolestaw

Wactaw

Surname

Babka

Barcinski

Bargietowski

Bojarojc¢

Dyba

Erman

Fabiszak
Fitohczuk/Filohczuk
Franckiewicz
Gasiewski

Gdyro

Gugas

Iskra

Jabtonski

Jaworski
Juszczyk/Worrington/
Korpowski

Korzan

Date of
death

1967-07-08

2002-07-19

2010-02-22

2002-01-31

1977-07-10

2006-07-13

1990-11-02

1987-05-22

2008-11-15

1984-10-01

1997-05-18

1981-07-16

2007-05-27

1986-12-11

1999-11-28

2005-07-27

1983-06-24

2006-04-25

Grave

Portion M2, Row UKR Plot 47

Monumental Lawn Grave Polish B
Grave : 1102

Section: MON*POLISHB***596
Mon Lwn A Plot 829

Portion: Mon Polishb Plot 971
Portion: Mon Polishb Plot 483
Portion: M2 Row: 20 Plot: 4348
Plot: Sect. Mon Polishb Plot 2088
Portion: Mon Polishb Plot: 67
Portion: Mon Polishb

Monumental Lawn-A--
MON*LAWNA***795

foto

Location: Monumental Lawn-Polish
B- Section: MON POLISHB 230

Plot: Sect. Mon Lwn A Row Plot 781
foto
Pojedynczy

Plot: Sect. Mon Lwn A Row Plot 696
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780595 Eugeniusz Majewski 1966-08-26 Portion:Lwn 2; Plot:814

704926 Anatol Makarewicz 2007-07-10

704131 Edmund Miterski 1997-10-18 Portion: Mon Polishb Plot: 961

705710 Fryderyk Musiat 1969-03-29 Portion: M2 Row: 17 Plot: 1924

Stanistaw

782155 Antoni Paliwoda 1995-06-17 Monumental Lawn-Polish B-- Section:
MON*POLISHB***794

703095 Tadeusz Potec 1997-07-07 Portion: Mon Lwn A Plot: 1026

705093 Wactaw Stepien 2014-01-03 Plot: Sect. Mon Lwn A Row Plot 666

703584 Wactaw Szarejko 1975-09-17 Monumental Lawn, A/548

783311 Eugeniusz Szlazak 1977-12-22 Area ROMAN CATHOLIC, Section PF,
Gravesite 0393

706968 Zygmunt Tomaszewski 1987-12-23 Section Mortuary 2, Area 20/3387

792822 Henryk Ludwik Wesotowski 2013-10-11 Portion: 490Mon Lwn; Plot: A

780366 Wiadystaw Weglewski 2003-11-13 Area Polish B Grave 867

706709 Henryk Zbaraski 1984-11-19 Monumental Lawn-Polish B, Section:
MON POLISHB 74

P-2944 Olgierd Antoni Zydowicz 1980-12-08 Monumental Lawn-A, Section:

MON*LAWNA***718
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